ERFERANTERERSKS
International Conference in Architecture as Built Criticism
Program, Draft 6 September 2023

HEFERATEREZRAS KRS

International Conference on Architecture as Built Criticism

F 5 EFRFERSH TR FER
Host CAUP Tongji University
&I ERERIERERS,
B A FER ST AL F R
Organizer CICA and CAUP Tongji University
Hh = EFARFERASHTANFER (L T+%L)
Venue CAUP Tongji University (hybrid meeting)
i 8] 2023 £ 10 A 14-15H,21-22 H

Dates 2023, October 14-15th, 21st -22nd



18:00

18:05

18:10

18:25
18:30

19:10
19:20
19:30
19:45
19:50
20:05
20:10

20:50
21:30

18:00

18:05

18:10

18:25
18:30

19:10
19:20
19:30
19:45
19:50
19:55
20:10

20:50
21:30

FEATRRERSAS

International Conference in Architecture as Built Criticism

Program, Draft 6 September 2023

AEAR
Program
XK
Welcome
=
Introduction
SWERFE
Session Chair

FEREP

Keynote Lecture
i€ Discussion
FEREH

Keynote Lecture
1€ Discussion
[B)Fg Interval

FE— RN Paper 1
31 Discussion

BB R4 Paper 2
31 Discussion
FEREIF

Keynote Lecture

B 5 11% Roundtable
£ 45 3R Session End

AEAR
Program
il
Welcome
S5
Introduction
KWER
Session Chair
BE
Keynote Lecturer
311% Discussion
FERW
Keynote Lecture
7112 Discussion
[B]F8 Interval
B— RN 4A Paper 1
1€ Discussion
B RN 4B Paper 2
1€ Discussion
FEREDH
Keynote Lecture

B %1717 Roundtable
£ 453K Session End

202310 B 14 H

2023, October 14th

Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University,
Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA

Wilfried Wang, President of CICA,

Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University

Louise Noelle Gras, Professor of Architectural History,
Universidad Nacional Autbnoma de México

Chair of the Board of Directors, Co-Founder of CICA
Jin Qiuye, Professor of Architecture, Beijing University
of Civil Engineering and Architecture, CICA Member

Tosin Oshinowo, cmDesign Atelier, Lagos, Nigeria
Curator Sharjah Architecture Biennale 2023

Mariana Wilderom & Luis Recaman, U. Sdo Paulo, Brazil
Ricardo Leitao, Universidade de Porto, Portugal

Juhani Pallasmaa, Helsinki, Finland
Professor Emeritus, Helsinki University of Technology

2023 F£ 10 B 15 H

2023, October 15th

Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University,
Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA

Wilfried Wang, President of CICA,

Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University

Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University
CICA Member

Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London
Member of CICA Board of Directors

David Barragan, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador
Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador

Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Cérdoba, Argentina
Eliyahu Keller, MIT, Cambridge, USA

Wang Shu, Amateur Architects, Hangzhou
Dean of the School of Architecture, China Academy of Arts



20:00

20:05

20:10
20:25
20:30
20:45
20:50
21:05
21:10
21:20
21:35
21:40
22:45
22:50
23:30

20:00

20:05

20:10
20:25
20:30
20:45
20:50
21:05
21:10
21:20
21:35
21:40
22:45
22:50
23:30

FEATRRERSAS

International Conference in Architecture as Built Criticism

Program, Draft 6 September 2023

HEAR
Program

XD

Welcome

SWERE

Session Chair
BN Paper 1
15Hi# Discussion

BB RN 4B Paper 2
15Hi# Discussion

= RN 4B Paper 3
15Hi# Discussion

[EF® Interval

E RN B Paper 4
1% Discussion

FEFH RN Paper 5
1% Discussion

B =178 Roundtable
S EE R Session End

AEAR
Program
/Ul
Welcome
S5
Introduction

SWER

E— RN Paper 1
75i# Discussion

B RN 4B Paper 2
1% Discussion

FE= RN 45 Paper 3
15i% Discussion

[B]Bg Interval

F X4 Paper 4
75i# Discussion
FEHRNL Paper 5
15i% Discussion

[ 5= 11¢ Roundtable
£ EEH Session End

2023 10 A 21 H

2023, October 21st

Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP Tongji University,
Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA
Wilfried Wang, President of CICA,

Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University
Patricia Mello, Universita Ca' Foscari, Venice, Italy

Blisra Koroglu, Technische Universitat Graz, Austria

Pan Mengfei, Kokugakuin University, Tokyo, Japan

Trenton Sexton, USA

Jaime Silva, Instituto Superior Técnico, U. Lisboa, Portugal

2023 F 10 A 22 H

2023, October 22nd

Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP Tongji University,
Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA

Wilfried Wang, President of CICA,

Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University

Ruth Verde Zein, Professor of Modern and Contemporary
Architecture and Design, Mackenzie Presbyterian University,
S&o Paulo, CICA Member

Yifei Zhang, Harvard GSD, Cambridge, USA

Algimantas Grigas, Kaunas University of Technology, Lithuania

Xian Ren, Sheffield University, Britain

Luisa Goncalves, Unilasalle Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Horacio Torrent, PUC, Santiago de Chile, Chile



