国际建筑评论家委员会大会

International Conference on Architecture as Built Criticism

主办 同济大学建筑与城市规划学院

HostCAUP Tongji University承办国际建筑评论家委员会,

同济大学建筑与城市规划学院

Organizer CICA and CAUP Tongji University

地点 同济大学建筑与城市规划学院(线下+线上) Venue CAUP Tongji University (hybrid meeting)

时间 **2023 年 10 月 14-15 日, 21-22 日**Dates **2023, October 14-15th, 21st -22nd**

国际建筑评论家委员会大会 International Conference in Architecture as Built Criticism Program, Draft 6 September 2023

	日程方案	2023 年 10 月 14 日
10.00	Program	2023, October 14th
18:00	欢迎	Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University,
	Welcome ₽÷	Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA
	导言 Introduction	Wilfried Wang, President of CICA,
18:05	会议主席	Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Louise Noelle Gras , Professor of Architectural History,
10.03	云 以土师 Session Chair	Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México
	Session Chair	Chair of the Board of Directors, Co-Founder of CICA
18:10	主旨演讲	Jin Qiuye, Professor of Architecture, Beijing University
10.10	Keynote Lecture	of Civil Engineering and Architecture, CICA Member
18:25	讨论 Discussion	
18:30	主旨演讲	Tosin Oshinowo, cmDesign Atelier, Lagos, Nigeria
	Keynote Lecture	Curator Sharjah Architecture Biennale 2023
19:10	讨论 Discussion	
19:20	间隔 Interval	
19:30	第一次介绍 Paper 1	Mariana Wilderom & Luis Recaman, U. São Paulo, Brazil
19:45	讨论 Discussion	
19:50	第二次介绍 Paper 2	Ricardo Leitão, Universidade de Porto, Portugal
20:05	讨论 Discussion	
20:10	主旨演讲	Juhani Pallasmaa, Helsinki, Finland
00.50	Keynote Lecture	Professor Emeritus, Helsinki University of Technology
20:50	圆桌讨论 Roundtable	
21:30	会议结束 Session End	
	日程方案	2023 年 10 月 15 日
	日程方案 Program	2023 年 10 月 15 日 2023, October 15th
18:00		
18:00	Program 欢迎 Welcome	2023, October 15th
18:00	Program 欢迎	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning , Dean of CAUP, Tongji University,
	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University
18:00 18:05	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University
18:05	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member
	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London
18:05 18:10	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member
18:05 18:10 18:25	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors
18:05 18:10	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 有別 Interval	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 有別 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 有別 Interval	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 有属 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50 19:55	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 直隔 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion 第二次介绍 Paper 2 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina Eliyahu Keller, MIT, Cambridge, USA
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50 19:55	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 间隔 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion 第二次介绍 Paper 2 讨论 Discussion	 2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina Eliyahu Keller, MIT, Cambridge, USA Wang Shu, Amateur Architects, Hangzhou
18:05	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 有別 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 有属 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50 19:55	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 直隔 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion 第二次介绍 Paper 2 讨论 Discussion	2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina Eliyahu Keller, MIT, Cambridge, USA
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50 19:55	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 间隔 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion 第二次介绍 Paper 2 讨论 Discussion	 2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina Eliyahu Keller, MIT, Cambridge, USA Wang Shu, Amateur Architects, Hangzhou
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50 19:55 20:10	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 间隔 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion 第二次介绍 Paper 2 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture	 2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina Eliyahu Keller, MIT, Cambridge, USA Wang Shu, Amateur Architects, Hangzhou
18:05 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:45 19:50 19:55 20:10	Program 欢迎 Welcome 导言 Introduction 会议主席 Session Chair 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecturer 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture 讨论 Discussion 间隔 Interval 第一次介绍 Paper 1 讨论 Discussion 第二次介绍 Paper 2 讨论 Discussion 主旨演讲 Keynote Lecture	 2023, October 15th Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP, Tongji University, Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA Wilfried Wang, President of CICA, Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University Mo Wanli, Professor of Architecture, Tongji University CICA Member Yasmin Shariff, Director, Dennis Sharp Architects, London Member of CICA Board of Directors David Barragán, Al Borde Arquitectos, Quito, Ecuador Professor, Catholic University of Ecuador Maria Valeria Bernabei U. Nacional Córdoba, Argentina Eliyahu Keller, MIT, Cambridge, USA Wang Shu, Amateur Architects, Hangzhou

3

国际建筑评论家委员会大会 International Conference in Architecture as Built Criticism Program, Draft 6 September 2023

	日程方案	2023年10月21日
	Program	2023, October 21st
20:00	欢迎	Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP Tongji University,
	Welcome	Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA
20:05	会议主席	Wilfried Wang, President of CICA,
	Session Chair	Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University
20:10	第一次介绍 Paper 1	Patricia Mello, Università Ca' Foscari, Venice, Italy
20:25	讨论 Discussion	
20:30	第二次介绍 Paper 2	Büşra Köroğlu, Technische Universität Graz, Austria
20:45	讨论 Discussion	
20:50	第三次介绍 Paper 3	Pan Mengfei, Kokugakuin University, Tokyo, Japan
21:05	讨论 Discussion	
21:10	间隔 Interval	
21:20	第四次介绍 Paper 4	Trenton Sexton, USA
21:35	讨论 Discussion	
21:40	第五次介绍 Paper 5	Jaime Silva, Instituto Superior Técnico, U. Lisboa, Portugal
22:45	讨论 Discussion	
22:50	圆桌讨论 Roundtable	
23:30	会议结束 Session End	
	日程方案	2023年10月22日
	Program	2023, October 22nd
20:00	欢迎	Li Xiangning, Dean of CAUP Tongji University,
	Welcome	Conference Co-Organizer, Director of CICA
	导言	Wilfried Wang, President of CICA,
	Introduction	Conference Co-Organizer, Tongji University
20:05	会议主席	Ruth Verde Zein, Professor of Modern and Contemporary
		Architecture and Design, Mackenzie Presbyterian University,
		São Paulo, CICA Member
20:10	第一次介绍 Paper 1	Yifei Zhang, Harvard GSD, Cambridge, USA
20:25	讨论 Discussion	
20:30	第二次介绍 Paper 2	Algimantas Grigas, Kaunas University of Technology, Lithuania
20:45	讨论 Discussion	
20:50	第三次介绍 Paper 3	Xian Ren, Sheffield University, Britain
21:05	讨论 Discussion	,
21:10	间隔 Interval	
21:20	第四次介绍 Paper 4	Luisa Gonçalves, Unilasalle Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
21:35	讨论 Discussion	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
21:40	第五次介绍 Paper 5	Horacio Torrent, PUC, Santiago de Chile, Chile
22:45	讨论 Discussion	
22:50	圆桌讨论 Roundtable	
23:30	会议结束 Session End	